No. C57181

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO STATE - CIVIC SYMPHONY ASSOCIATION, INC.
HEATHER CLARKE

PO BOX 8099

POCATELLO ID 83209

HEATHER CLARKE

921 S 8THAVE

MS 8099

POCATELLO ID 83209

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
TREASURER
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

Name

MAGGIE MALINOWSKI
SHELLEY HARDIN
JOHN ALEXANDER
STEPHANIE ALBANO
MICHELLE CLINGER
JOHN ABREU

KATE FORNAROTTO
LINDA GROOM
LORIE MURRAY
ARLO LUKE

PAUL LINK

PHIL JOSLIN

GINA CALL

CAROL BURNETT
DENISE ROMRIELL
GEORGE KATSILOMETES
DAN DAVIS

JOEL PHILLIPS
DIANE BILYEU
ROGER WHEELER
KATHLEEN HALL
RON BOLINGER
MARK NEIWIRTH
ELYSSA JONES
CYNTHIA HILL
KAREN HARTMAN
GABE FLICKER

Street or PO Address

5330 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE

6078 OLD RANCH ROAD
1777 EAST CLARK

5000 JOHNNY CREEK
1494 CEDAR LAKE RD
9746 ANDEE K LANE

500 UNIVERSITY

6281 INDIAN TREE LANE
4600 JOHNNY CREEK
2895 SHELLY PL

314 SKYLINE DR

2180 SATTERFIELD
2676 MT BORAH

4075 MOUNTAIN LOOP
13840 N MOONGLOW LANE
1424 E MAPLE

521 UNIVERSITY

618 NATHAN LANE
11076 N. PHILBIN ROAD
2850 BANNOCK #14
4004 CROMWELL LANE
620 HILLCREST

PO BOX 1142

2288 SATTERFIELD DRIVE
620 S. 8TH AVE

5454 COUNTRY CLUB DR
2126 PINTO AVE

City State Country
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO ID USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO ID USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO D USA
POCATELLO ID USA
POCATELLO 1D USA
BLACKFOOT D USA
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA
POCATELLO 1D USA
POCATELLO 1D USA
POCATELLO 1D USA
POCATELLO 1D USA
POCATELLO 1D USA

Postal Code
83204
83204
83201
83204
83204
83201
83201
83204
83204
83201
83204
83201
83201
83204
83202
83201
83201
83201
83201
83204
83221
83201
83204
83201
83201
83204
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C57181

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Heather Clarke
Name (type or print): Heather Clarke

Date: 11/03/2017
Title: Executive Director

Processed 11/03/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




